



2019:BHC-OS:19822

ary

Before: Shri K.K. Trivedi,
Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master

Date : 05th March 2019.

CALLED FOR DIRECTION:

3. TP/127/1994 Mr. S.U. Lakdawala i/b Adeline Rodrigues,
 TS/57/1994 Advocate for Petitioner.
 CTSL/47/2012

P.C.: 1. On request, matter is adjourned for
 one week.

05.03.2019

Addl. Registrar (O.S.)/
Addl. Prothonotary and Senior Master